Frame

O 00 N O Uuun b W N =

- a a A a a o a
N O i A W N = O

3LAFN06391
3VTVT24212
3LAFNO04190
3LAFN07872
3LAFNO07602
3RTRT49171
3MPVR04734
3LAFN09006
3LAFN51068
3VTRS13946
3VTVT00161
3LAFN10124
3VTDDO01695
3LAFN07293
3RTRT00276
3LAFNO05853
3MLML34726

- ‘H-H'-.\_
i " ““‘H'
M s o
o i
- R T .-"'f- '-:I.":m,_h
- : e P
S - _-H_Mﬂ_{,-'
T e AN
s T o
T e
R . o :||
iEg <
-11-_=-_r
' e h .
T
e i)
i = e o |
S|
|
=L
- o
9 o l\-"
" —~ .
alin) '_‘ 2 4
i e ek e I
s ,
iy L ._-,ji +
.
o —. 4
& -
= y
y Moy
o - = -
] P
f a
] { B s
T Pre—
= ey
oo
44
)
L —— ] 4 -!,_ . ==
.-'}“3 - ‘_'_.

Description

BUSHING PARALLELOGRAMMA
SCREW TE M 12X100 UNI 5737 INOX
BUSHING PARALLELOGR.TEST.GR.
LEVER

LEVER

CASTER D. 80-12

BLOCKTERGI

PIN

BUSHING LEVA POSTER.

WASHER D. 8 X24 INX UNI 6593
SCREW TE M6X20

PLATE

NUT M 8 INX

BASE SERBATOIO

SMALL WHEEL GIREVOLE PER SPAZZANTE
LEVER ARM SOLLEVAMENTO TERGI
SPRINGTR E350 N

4

Quantity Validity From

Validity To



Frame

Description Quantity Validity From Validity To
18  3VTDD15521 NUT M 8 INX A2 UNI 5588 1
19  3LAFNO03840 BUSHING 1
20  3VTVT15917 SCREW TE M 8X50 INOX A2 UNI 1
21 3VTVT15907 SCREW TE 8X25 UNI5739 INX 3
22 3MLML00313  SPRING 1
23 3VTRS00274 WASHER NYLON 66 D.8,4-17-2 UNI 1
24 3MLML31130  SPRINGD. 17.5 X110 N38 1
25  3VTVR35749 HANDWHEEL M 6MAX110 D.35 1
26 3MLML00303  SPRING REGISTRAZIONE FLAP 1
27  3LAFN06388 ARM TESTATA SUPERIORE 1
28  3LAFN06389 ARM PARALLELOGRAMMA 1
31 3VTVT00410 SCREW TE M8x35 UNI5739 INOX 1
32 3LAFNO07560 PLATE 1
33 3MPVR05186  COVER 1
34  3VTRS15978 WASHER D.12X24 UNI 6592 INX 4
35 3VIDDO00176 ~ NUT M.12 INOX A2 BASSO AUTOB. 2
36  3VTVT00836 SCREW TE M12-60 INOX 1



Frame

~~
e
A " ""H
e o -
f= i
) % ol
L « E e «_epf.x'.‘.»'i:.bﬁhw.-
\._\_\_:-- : o . r‘-&::{_n" £ i) |
R "w‘;_.ﬂm‘-! - - -
M T o iy
- e '
i Sl |
- v
s -
. i ooy :
; - L (]
e 3 {i
i ol A =3
e n 1
% E P _
- |I| = b " - {
- . ; 3
i | —
- B - {
< g = i
-4 Pty \.i_\.l' b
= ) __h,?l- P A | [ \_;',. =
gl ) - -'_“« ; e -
4 e .,:'-.5_‘ "-;-.1‘ H :':- o —
_—- : a0 h‘a_\ o
i — | ey, t:JM-\-'\-‘T‘\"\rIL
y 5 I (.25 Y |
& 3 5 - - A rfl
fa o | by ] .
= B '| ) '
Nl =
ue Fhs
, I i) i T 4
p UL f = i
— |
f a
1 .".'__I' -":‘ ‘*Il
t - . B =
» Rt o
! — [P '
= . =
C i ) e, -"!-"'..I !-\. - — }
B g, 4
— 3 g
. e N [

Description Quantity Validity From Validity To
37  3VTRS13947 WASHER D. 8 INX UNI 6592 4
40 3VTIDDO01694  NUT M6 INOX 5
41 3VTRS00245 WASHER D.6 UNI 6592 INOX 1
42  3VTVT00410 SCREW TE M8x35 UNI5739 INOX 1
43 3VTVT01683 SCREW TE 6X40 3
44  3MPVR05134  GASKET D.60 FORO D.12 SP.2 1
45  3VTVT01684 SCREW TE 6X45 1
46  3LAFN06898 SPACER 6-8 h15 1
47  3VTVT13937 SCREW TE M 8X 30 INX UNI 5739 2
48  3LAFN08999 BRACKET 1
49  3VTVT13938 SCREW TE 8X20 UNI5739 INX 1
50  3VTRS13945 WASHER D. 6X18 INX UNI 6593 1

51 3LAFN35747 SPRING SUPPORT LAV. E/B 450 1



